Hindustan Unilever Limited,
Unilever House,

B D Sawant Marg, Chakala,
Andheri East, Mumbai 400 099

Tel: +91 (22) 50433000 | Web: www.hul.co.in | CIN: L15140MH1933PLC002030

23rd April, 2024

Stock Code: BSE: 500696
NSE: HINDUNILVR
ISIN: INEO30A01027

BSE Limited, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Corporate Relationship Department, Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,

2nd Floor, New Trading Wing, Plot No. C/1, G Block,

Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers, Bandra - Kurla Complex,

Dalal Street, Bandra (E),

Mumbai - 400 001 Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Requlation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) and other applicable regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligations and
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform you that Registrar and Share
Transfer Agent of the Company, M/s. KFin Technologies Limited, has received below mentioned
information regarding loss of Share Certificate(s) and request for issuance of duplicate Share
Certificate(s) from the following Shareholder(s):

Sr. No. | Name Folio No. Certificate No. of Dist. No. Dist. No.
No. Shares From To

1. Basant Kumar HLL0273003 5016263 120 14910361 14910480
Pandya
2. Shobha Mahabir HLL1992558 5119456 80 106357591 106357670
Pd Deora

JIW

Suresh Mahabir
Pd Deora

3. Vijaya Harshad HLL3651692 5392473 10 2201580991 | 2201581000
Khant

JIW

Harshad Morarji
Khant

4, Mithu Mandal HLL1346495 5370611 10 59584051 59584060
J/W

Sanjoy Kr Mandal
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Sr. No.

Name

Folio No.

Certificate
No.

No. of
Shares

Dist. No.
From

Dist. No.
To

K Bhanu

JIW
Kambhampati
Kamala Rao

HLL3650225

5391006

10

2201551341

2201551350

Bhanu
Kambhampati
JIW

Kamala Rao
Kambhampati

HLL3729450

5390961

10

2201550301

2201550310

Kamala Rao
Kambhampati
JIW

K Bhanu

HLL3729452

5391069

10

2201553881

2201553890

R. Muthu Pandian
JIW

R. Janakiraman
JIW

R. Mariappan

HLL2836149

5202220

1460

1026588151

1026589610

Dipti Dipak
Sanghani

HLL3005988

5299706

360

1316389561

1316389920

10.

Dilip Manohar
Gandhi

JIW

Pankaj Dilip
Gandhi

HLL3719920

5412247

10

2201868533

2201868542

We shall issue ‘letter(s) of confirmation” as per the applicable SEBI circular, post completion of the

necessary formalities by the Shareholder(s).

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,

For Hindustan Unilever Limited

DEVOPAM
NARENDRA
BAJPAI

Digitally signed by

DEVOPAM NARENDRA

BAJPAI

Date: 2024.04.23 20:25:03

+05'30'

Dev Bajpai

Executive Director, Legal & Corporate Affairs
and Company Secretary

DIN: 00050516 / FCS No: 3354
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