Tel: +91 (22) 50433000 | Web: www.hul.co.in | CIN: L15140MH1933PLC002030



23rd April, 2024

Stock Code: BSE: 500696

NSE: HINDUNILVR ISIN: INE030A01027

BSE Limited, Corporate Relationship Department, 2nd Floor, New Trading Wing, Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001 National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051

Dear Sir/Madam,

## Sub: <u>Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)</u> Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) and other applicable regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform you that Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company, M/s. KFin Technologies Limited, has received below mentioned information regarding loss of Share Certificate(s) and request for issuance of duplicate Share Certificate(s) from the following Shareholder(s):

Sr. No.	Name	Folio No.	Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Dist. No. From	Dist. No. To
1.	Basant Kumar Pandya	HLL0273003	5016263	120	14910361	14910480
2.	Shobha Mahabir Pd Deora J/W Suresh Mahabir Pd Deora	HLL1992558	5119456	80	106357591	106357670
3.	Vijaya Harshad Khant J/W Harshad Morarji Khant	HLL3651692	5392473	10	2201580991	2201581000
4.	Mithu Mandal J/W Sanjoy Kr Mandal	HLL1346495	5370611	10	59584051	59584060

Tel: +91 (22) 50433000 | Web: www.hul.co.in | CIN: L15140MH1933PLC002030



Sr. No.	Name	Folio No.	Certificate	No. of	Dist. No.	Dist. No.
			No.	Shares	From	То
5.	K Bhanu	HLL3650225	5391006	10	2201551341	2201551350
	J/W					
	Kambhampati					
	Kamala Rao					
6.	Bhanu	HLL3729450	5390961	10	2201550301	2201550310
	Kambhampati					
	J/W					
	Kamala Rao					
	Kambhampati					
7.	Kamala Rao	HLL3729452	5391069	10	2201553881	2201553890
	Kambhampati					
	J/W					
	K Bhanu					
8.	R. Muthu Pandian	HLL2836149	5202220	1460	1026588151	1026589610
	J/W					
	R. Janakiraman					
	J/W					
	R. Mariappan					
9.	Dipti Dipak	HLL3005988	5299706	360	1316389561	1316389920
	Sanghani					
	g					
10.	Dilip Manohar	HLL3719920	5412247	10	2201868533	2201868542
	Gandhi					
	J/W					
	Pankaj Dilip					
	Gandhi					
	Ganulli					
		1	1	1	l	

We shall issue 'letter(s) of confirmation' as per the applicable SEBI circular, post completion of the necessary formalities by the Shareholder(s).

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

For Hindustan Unilever Limited

Dev Bajpai Executive Director, Legal & Corporate Affairs and Company Secretary DIN: 00050516 / FCS No: 3354